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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASJSU-PC1 3:50.10

McLean, Michaela L 20 Anderson, Darcie M 21

Curado, Taylor K 22 Bush, Alysha L 18

28.00 57.44 1:04.0729.79

25.97 56.41 24.63 52.18

AUCSD-SI2 3:54.88

Shakya, Anji W 21 Bryan, Jaimie L 18

Thomas, Naomi G 19 Daley, Colleen 19

28.58 57.98 1:07.1631.03

26.53 57.29 24.84 52.45

BUCSD-SI3 3:57.42

Hon, Sandy C 21 Chen, Eva 20

Amog, Jaclyn A 20 Robbins, Sierra A 20

28.42 58.84 1:07.3631.92

15.98 57.71 24.75 53.51

BSJSU-PC4 3:57.50

Smith, Haley J 21 Moffitt, Natasha S 19

Cable, Alyssa J 19 Solorio, Taylor R 18

28.84 59.05 1:06.5130.75

27.80 59.22 25.11 52.72

CSJSU-PC5 x4:00.00

Bruni, Christina A 20 Buxbaum, Amanda J 19

Davis, Alli C 19 Nelson, Amber R 20

28.28 58.60 1:07.7732.27

27.90 59.87 25.25 53.76

CUCSD-SI6 x4:09.64

Oosterhouse, Lindsay R 21 Parks, Lilly S 19

Watkins, Dari I 20 Lampe, Cypress S 18

29.96 1:02.03 1:10.2132.81

28.40 1:00.91 26.57 56.49

AWORD-ST7 4:10.13

Cooke, Kelsey J 21 Morgen, Celeste R 21

Nguyen, Lana 20 Morrow, Adrienne C 20

30.47 1:04.12 1:07.8631.59

28.49 1:02.96 25.92 55.19

BWORD-ST8 4:22.75

Wayman, Ashley M 19 Peterson, Lauren M 20

Bernier, Claudia M 18 Contreras, Audrey T 21

30.47 1:02.58 1:15.2636.41

30.23 1:06.26 27.62 58.65

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWORD-ST1 3:24.39

Nikishenko, Andrii 25 Parravicini, Thiago D 25

Torres, Daniel G 22 Brouwer, Alex R 21

24.99 51.49 56.5026.61

22.55 49.40 22.14 47.00

AUCSD-SI2 3:26.01

Jacobs, Julian L 18 Korth, Nick A 22

Rodriguez, Ahiram S 21 Galvan, Jack C 21

24.69 52.00 55.6425.69

23.80 51.94 21.35 46.43

BUCSD-SI3 3:28.53

Leung, Michael Y 19 Zavala, AJ C 19

Malley, Sean O 23 Merrill, Alex C 21

25.29 52.29 57.7026.88

23.68 51.83 22.26 46.71

BWORD-ST4 3:36.63

Escarcega, Jorge A 21 Fedyna, Rostik 21

Applin, Kaulen G 18 Jonsson, Scott S 21

27.23 58.08 56.6226.19

24.55 53.56 22.76 48.37

CUCSD-SI5 x3:38.37

Moshensky, Alexander 19 Yong, Zachary K 19

Graves, Zachary J 20 Chang, John E 22

27.24 55.82 59.9228.14

25.54 54.44 22.92 48.19

CWORD-ST6 x3:40.66

Norton, Aaron P 22 Chokh, Oleksii 19

Flores, Alex E 19 Perry Jr, Jeff L 19

27.46 55.28 1:03.4529.03

24.60 53.21 23.18 48.72

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 19Spitser, Riley E1 10:24.08

28.66 31.24 31.4331.68

31.90 31.81 31.65 31.35

31.48 31.41 30.98 31.42

30.90 31.34 30.93 31.21

31.19 31.37 31.55 30.58

SJSU-PC 18Fellows, Allyson N2 10:31.12

29.11 30.88 31.7431.73

31.60 31.95 31.82 31.78

31.70 31.64 31.80 31.89

32.03 32.19 31.90 31.36

31.61 31.86 31.67 30.86

UCSD-SI 18Gage, Sierra L3 10:33.34

29.23 31.45 32.0531.77

32.12 31.98 31.78 32.14

31.89 31.72 31.49 31.79

31.50 31.58 31.59 31.96

31.79 32.00 32.44 31.07

UCSD-SI 21McBride, Katie E4 10:55.88

29.28 31.81 32.7932.39

33.25 33.44 32.91 33.23

33.24 33.47 32.80 32.73

32.71 32.48 33.06 32.99

33.22 33.60 32.86 33.62

SJSU-PC 20Hammond, Brooke C5 10:57.62

29.45 31.84 32.7932.40

32.75 33.07 33.37 33.31

33.44 33.42 33.13 33.02

33.02 33.70 33.67 33.59

33.56 33.47 33.12 31.50

WORD-ST 20Whalen, Kaitlyn J6 11:04.17

30.02 32.16 33.1233.01

33.00 33.03 33.26 32.82

33.40 33.62 33.34 33.96

33.94 33.68 33.64 33.56

34.09 33.79 33.76 32.97

WORD-ST 19Bennett, Lauren A7 11:07.29

30.10 32.89 33.3433.15

32.86 33.38 33.39 33.37

33.32 33.69 33.58 33.64

33.95 33.88 33.85 34.07

33.72 33.92 34.04 33.15

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 19Hennessy, Connor J1 9:43.19

26.08 28.96 29.4429.17

29.73 29.50 29.63 30.03

30.01 29.84 29.63 29.37

29.49 29.36 29.18 29.38

28.85 29.05 28.58 27.91

UCSD-SI 19Li, Paul T2 9:49.18

25.80 28.25 28.9028.49

29.10 29.32 29.36 29.74

29.88 29.94 29.74 30.01

29.79 30.41 30.09 30.42

30.61 30.44 29.72 29.17

UCSD-SI 18Mitrushina, Sasha N3 9:50.35

26.08 28.41 29.4129.10

29.42 29.76 29.62 29.92

30.17 29.93 29.88 29.65

29.82 29.74 30.19 30.02

30.19 29.90 29.85 29.29

WORD-ST 20Santos, David A4 10:02.62

27.10 29.65 30.6530.17

30.82 30.41 30.69 30.39

30.52 30.38 30.11 30.19

30.31 30.65 30.24 30.34

30.62 31.12 29.82 28.44

UCSD-SI 21Henry, Tyler T5 10:18.05

27.29 30.16 31.0130.85

31.05 31.10 31.06 31.18

31.11 31.14 31.16 31.19

31.46 31.70 31.55 31.47

31.33 31.28 30.74 30.22

WORD-ST 21Brouwer, Ben M6 10:35.41

27.97 30.85 32.0031.50

32.13 32.00 32.09 32.05

32.14 32.15 32.34 32.48

32.14 32.08 32.26 32.09

32.28 32.24 31.93 30.69

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 21Shakya, Anji W1 1:51.40

26.37 28.05 28.4128.57

SJSU-PC 21Harvey, Erika A2 1:52.28

26.19 28.60 29.0128.48
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(#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

UCSD-SI 18Tang, Natalie S3 1:55.68

27.14 28.96 29.8329.75

SJSU-PC 19Davis, Alli C4 1:56.12

27.57 29.82 28.8929.84

UCSD-SI 18Woo, Catherine W5 1:57.24

27.20 29.72 30.1630.16

UCSD-SI 21Rodman, Erika L6 x1:57.89

27.41 29.61 30.7130.16

UCSD-SI 19Daley, Colleen7 x1:57.90

26.93 29.44 30.8230.71

SJSU-PC 20Nelson, Amber R8 1:58.28

27.05 30.08 30.5030.65

SJSU-PC 18Solorio, Taylor R9 x1:59.99

27.46 30.71 30.5731.25

WORD-ST 20Nguyen, Lana10 2:03.56

28.22 30.99 32.2132.14

WORD-ST 20Morrow, Adrienne C11 2:05.00

28.60 31.36 32.3532.69

WORD-ST 21Hernandez, Natalia12 2:08.29

28.55 32.26 33.8833.60

SJSU-PC 20Miller, Morgan R--- X1:58.34

27.83 30.23 29.8830.40

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 21Merrill, Alex C1 1:42.58

23.56 25.86 26.9226.24

WORD-ST 22El Hazzaz, Mehdi2 1:44.82

23.55 26.50 27.0827.69

UCSD-SI 19Zavala, AJ C3 1:46.21

24.54 26.63 27.5827.46

UCSD-SI 19Leung, Michael Y4 1:46.29

24.74 27.52 26.5727.46

UCSD-SI 19Nadler, Kyle B5 x1:47.71

25.24 27.42 27.3627.69

UCSD-SI 19Pourvahidi, Chandler J6 x1:50.31

25.44 28.34 27.9628.57

WORD-ST 19Hennessy, Connor J7 1:51.73

25.19 28.45 28.6229.47

WORD-ST 20Santos, David A8 1:52.20

25.73 29.04 27.6929.74

WORD-ST 19Perry Jr, Jeff L9 x1:53.90

25.97 28.65 29.5329.75

UCSD-SI 21Halson, Joseph M10 x1:54.56

26.37 28.59 29.6829.92

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 20McLean, Michaela L1 57.31

27.89 29.42

UCSD-SI 21Hon, Sandy C2 59.19

28.94 30.25

SJSU-PC 21Smith, Haley J3 59.35

28.80 30.55

SJSU-PC 19Beneke, Brynne E4 59.59

29.08 30.51

SJSU-PC 20Bruni, Christina A5 x59.85

29.19 30.66

UCSD-SI 20Robbins, Sierra A6 1:01.35

29.69 31.66

UCSD-SI 21Oosterhouse, Lindsay R7 1:02.27

30.38 31.89

WORD-ST 19Wayman, Ashley M8 1:03.46

31.17 32.29

WORD-ST 21Cooke, Kelsey J9 1:05.15

31.73 33.42

WORD-ST 21Contreras, Audrey T10 1:05.85

32.21 33.64

UCSD-SI 18Gagnon, Simone E11 x1:07.21

32.56 34.65

SJSU-PC 18Robinson, Cassidy N--- X1:00.38

29.00 31.38

SJSU-PC 18Ellis, Lisa M--- X1:02.45

30.54 31.91

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 25Nikishenko, Andrii1 51.69

25.36 26.33

UCSD-SI 18Jacobs, Julian L2 52.17

25.29 26.88

UCSD-SI 18Nguyen, Michael T3 54.60

26.60 28.00

UCSD-SI 22Chang, John E4 54.71

26.44 28.27

UCSD-SI 23Malley, Sean O5 x54.80

26.34 28.46

WORD-ST 21Escarcega, Jorge A6 55.13

26.29 28.84

WORD-ST 22Norton, Aaron P7 55.57

27.68 27.89

UCSD-SI 19Moshensky, Alexander8 x55.72

27.46 28.26

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Anderson, Darcie M1 1:05.40

30.79 34.61

UCSD-SI 19Lee, Austine2 1:06.43

31.43 35.00

UCSD-SI 18Bryan, Jaimie L3 1:07.40

31.88 35.52

SJSU-PC 19Buxbaum, Amanda J4 1:07.76

32.29 35.47

SJSU-PC 19Moffitt, Natasha S5 1:07.94

31.70 36.24

SJSU-PC 20Slaught, Shannon A6 x1:08.98

32.22 36.76

WORD-ST 21Morgen, Celeste R7 1:09.00

32.76 36.24

UCSD-SI 19Bebi, Rosamaria A8 1:09.53

32.94 36.59

UCSD-SI 19Parks, Lilly S9 x1:09.60

32.68 36.92

WORD-ST 20Morrow, Adrienne C10 1:12.36

33.44 38.92

WORD-ST 20Heussner, Avery M11 1:13.88

33.91 39.97

UCSD-SI 18Aikens, Jaida L12 x1:14.02

34.81 39.21

WORD-ST 18Dockery, Candace P13 x1:17.42

37.14 40.28

SJSU-PC 20Berry, Michelle K--- X1:08.53

32.32 36.21

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 22Korth, Nick A1 55.90

26.16 29.74

WORD-ST 21Fedyna, Rostik2 57.18

26.57 30.61

UCSD-SI 19Yong, Zachary K3 59.62

28.57 31.05

WORD-ST 25Parravicini, Thiago D4 1:00.67

28.54 32.13

WORD-ST 19Chokh, Oleksii5 1:02.81

29.70 33.11

WORD-ST 21Jonsson, Scott S6 x1:04.39

29.76 34.63

WORD-ST 18O'Connell, John R7 x1:06.53

31.21 35.32

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Thomas, Naomi G1 2:06.84

28.48 32.57 32.9132.88

SJSU-PC 22Curado, Taylor K2 2:08.49

28.17 32.98 34.0633.28

SJSU-PC 20Nakamoto, Kayla M3 2:09.74

29.44 32.82 33.8533.63

UCSD-SI 20Watkins, Dari I4 2:11.87

30.08 34.23 33.3034.26

UCSD-SI 20Lee, Megan H5 2:13.96

30.37 34.20 34.5434.85

WORD-ST 18Bernier, Claudia M6 2:32.32

31.81 37.05 41.1142.35

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 19Moore, David M1 1:55.25

26.57 29.81 28.7430.13

WORD-ST 18Applin, Kaulen G2 1:56.87

27.03 30.03 29.7430.07

UCSD-SI 20Graves, Zachary J3 1:57.06

26.50 30.07 29.8930.60

UCSD-SI 21Rodriguez, Ahiram S4 1:58.56

25.93 29.14 32.8130.68

WORD-ST 22Morris, Robbie R5 1:58.62

26.44 29.69 31.5630.93

UCSD-SI 19Pourvahidi, Chandler J6 2:00.89

26.88 31.07 31.3931.55
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WORD-ST 21Escarcega, Jorge A7 x2:03.41

27.16 31.45 31.9932.81

UCSD-SI 21Halson, Joseph M8 x2:05.21

28.07 32.41 32.4532.28

UCSD-SI 19Mitchell, Luke A9 x2:13.92

29.11 33.68 35.7035.43

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Harvey, Erika A1 23.78

SJSU-PC 18Bush, Alysha L2 24.01

WORD-ST 20Nguyen, Lana3 24.12

SJSU-PC 18Baudino, Lynea G4 24.22

UCSD-SI 19Daley, Colleen5 24.28

UCSD-SI 20Amog, Jaclyn A6 24.72

UCSD-SI 18Lampe, Cypress S7 25.81

UCSD-SI 18Vu, Christina A8 x25.83

UCSD-SI 20Bennett, Summer N9 x25.92

WORD-ST 19Wayman, Ashley M10 26.02

WORD-ST 20Heussner, Avery M11 26.12

UCSD-SI 18Aikens, Jaida L12 x26.29

WORD-ST 21Contreras, Audrey T13 x27.12

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Heale, Arthur C1 21.27

WORD-ST 21Brouwer, Alex R2 21.30

WORD-ST 22El Hazzaz, Mehdi3 21.60

UCSD-SI 19Leung, Michael Y4 21.92

UCSD-SI 20Bryan, Joseph S5 22.04

WORD-ST 21Jonsson, Scott S6 22.07

WORD-ST 21Fedyna, Rostik7 x22.18

WORD-ST 19Perry Jr, Jeff L8 x22.66

WORD-ST 21Armstrong, Cody J9 x22.70

WORD-ST 19Flores, Alex E10 x22.93

WORD-ST 19Cavazos, Emilio11 x23.47

WORD-ST 18Applin, Kaulen G12 x24.00

WORD-STSanderlin, Marshall W13 x24.41

WORD-ST 18O'Connell, John R14 x25.91

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCSD-SI 19Cohen, Allyson--- X238.88

UCSD-SI 21Mouzooni, Natalie S--- X228.15

UCSD-SI 23Zeeb, Megan--- X196.43

UCSD-SI 21Bird, Liz--- X155.70

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCSD-SI 21Calkins, Luke--- X302.70

UCSD-SI 21Springer, Adam--- X250.80

UCSD-SI 19Webster, Garet--- X231.60

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 18Bush, Alysha L1 52.04

25.06 26.98

SJSU-PC 21Harvey, Erika A2 52.58

25.79 26.79

UCSD-SI 21Shakya, Anji W3 52.61

25.72 26.89

UCSD-SI 18Woo, Catherine W4 54.31

26.28 28.03

SJSU-PC 20Nelson, Amber R*5 54.67

26.19 28.48

UCSD-SI 19Lee, Austine*5 54.67

26.11 28.56

WORD-ST 20Nguyen, Lana7 55.02

26.71 28.31

UCSD-SI 20Robbins, Sierra A8 x55.22

26.48 28.74

SJSU-PC 18Baudino, Lynea G9 x55.27

26.35 28.92

UCSD-SI 18Lampe, Cypress S10 x55.73

26.93 28.80

UCSD-SI 18Vu, Christina A11 x56.10

27.14 28.96

WORD-ST 20Morrow, Adrienne C12 57.17

27.09 30.08

WORD-ST 21Hernandez, Natalia13 59.69

27.96 31.73

WORD-ST 18Bernier, Claudia M14 x1:00.13

28.52 31.61

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 21Galvan, Jack C1 46.79

22.23 24.56

WORD-ST 22El Hazzaz, Mehdi2 47.28

22.89 24.39

WORD-ST 21Brouwer, Alex R3 47.63

23.44 24.19

UCSD-SI 19Heale, Arthur C4 47.77

23.07 24.70

UCSD-SI 21Merrill, Alex C5 47.80

23.39 24.41

WORD-ST 21Armstrong, Cody J6 49.36

23.64 25.72

WORD-ST 19Perry Jr, Jeff L7 x49.49

24.38 25.11

WORD-ST 19Flores, Alex E8 x50.01

24.37 25.64

WORD-ST 21Jonsson, Scott S9 x50.09

24.13 25.96

WORD-STSanderlin, Marshall W10 x52.47

25.24 27.23

WORD-ST 19Cavazos, Emilio11 x52.72

25.87 26.85

UCSD-SI 20Bryan, Joseph S12 x53.31

24.92 28.39

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Smith, Haley J1 2:06.73

30.15 31.70 32.5632.32

SJSU-PC 19Beneke, Brynne E2 2:07.26

30.08 32.45 31.9132.82

SJSU-PC 20Bruni, Christina A3 2:09.61

31.30 33.09 32.2133.01

SJSU-PC 20Miller, Morgan R4 x2:12.54

32.02 33.33 33.5233.67

UCSD-SI 18Tang, Natalie S5 2:15.29

31.08 33.94 35.0035.27

WORD-ST 19Wayman, Ashley M6 2:16.80

32.56 34.55 34.6535.04

WORD-ST 20Peterson, Lauren M7 2:17.50

33.76 34.56 34.5834.60

UCSD-SI 18Gagnon, Simone E8 2:22.31

33.57 35.63 36.6336.48

WORD-ST 21Cooke, Kelsey J9 2:23.38

32.99 36.90 36.6936.80

WORD-ST 21Contreras, Audrey T10 x2:25.06

35.05 36.17 36.9436.90

SJSU-PC 18Ellis, Lisa M--- X2:15.85

32.39 34.56 34.1034.80

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 25Nikishenko, Andrii1 1:52.66

26.60 28.73 28.2129.12

UCSD-SI 19Moshensky, Alexander2 1:53.89

27.58 29.01 28.3328.97

WORD-ST 22Torres, Daniel G3 1:55.11

26.64 29.56 29.1729.74

UCSD-SI 18Nguyen, Michael T4 2:00.49

28.14 30.96 30.6030.79

UCSD-SI 20Graves, Zachary J5 2:02.94

28.70 30.96 31.7831.50

UCSD-SI 21Henry, Tyler T6 x2:03.13

29.00 30.94 31.0732.12

WORD-ST 22Norton, Aaron P7 2:03.69

28.91 30.57 32.2431.97

WORD-ST 21Brouwer, Ben M8 x2:10.68

30.05 33.41 33.5133.71

UCSD-SI 19Mitchell, Luke A9 x2:14.90

31.61 34.45 33.7735.07

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Anderson, Darcie M1 2:21.54

32.15 36.07 37.0736.25

SJSU-PC 19Buxbaum, Amanda J2 2:23.91

33.36 36.74 36.5837.23

UCSD-SI 18Bryan, Jaimie L3 2:25.23

32.41 37.07 37.6838.07

UCSD-SI 19Bebi, Rosamaria A4 2:27.86

33.29 38.25 37.8438.48

SJSU-PC 19Moffitt, Natasha S5 2:28.19

33.21 37.34 38.6339.01

SJSU-PC 20Slaught, Shannon A6 x2:31.20

33.40 38.41 40.0239.37

UCSD-SI 20Lee, Megan H7 2:32.14

34.86 38.80 39.1739.31
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UCSD-SI 19Parks, Lilly S8 x2:33.82

34.52 38.94 40.0440.32

WORD-ST 21Morgen, Celeste R9 2:34.54

34.60 38.95 40.2840.71

WORD-ST 20Heussner, Avery M10 2:39.35

35.11 40.64 41.9741.63

WORD-ST 18Dockery, Candace P11 2:47.20

38.46 42.20 43.0443.50

SJSU-PC 20Berry, Michelle K--- X2:26.86

33.47 37.20 38.2437.95

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 22Korth, Nick A1 2:03.38

28.06 31.80 31.4932.03

UCSD-SI 19Yong, Zachary K2 2:07.40

29.71 32.76 32.1232.81

UCSD-SI 19Zavala, AJ C3 2:08.38

29.28 33.33 32.5933.18

WORD-ST 21Fedyna, Rostik4 2:10.04

28.41 33.07 34.5933.97

UCSD-SI 19Nadler, Kyle B5 x2:14.94

30.72 34.72 34.7734.73

WORD-ST 22Morris, Robbie R6 2:16.86

30.06 34.48 36.5435.78

WORD-ST 19Chokh, Oleksii7 2:20.49

30.86 35.52 37.5136.60

WORD-ST 18O'Connell, John R8 x2:33.91

34.68 39.67 39.2840.28

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 19Spitser, Riley E1 5:05.30

27.66 30.17 31.1230.32

30.84 31.33 31.20 31.63

30.71 30.32

SJSU-PC 18Fellows, Allyson N2 5:13.51

28.70 31.12 31.8531.97

32.03 31.88 31.92 31.80

31.49 30.75

UCSD-SI 21Rodman, Erika L3 5:13.87

28.14 30.94 31.5731.41

31.61 32.15 32.67 32.56

32.04 30.78

UCSD-SI 18Gage, Sierra L4 5:14.25

29.52 31.76 32.4032.35

31.87 32.02 31.78 31.36

31.06 30.13

SJSU-PC 20Hammond, Brooke C5 5:17.60

28.58 31.43 32.7232.37

32.56 33.01 32.28 32.61

31.59 30.45

WORD-ST 19Bennett, Lauren A6 5:21.60

28.96 31.63 32.4432.18

32.74 32.48 32.89 32.96

33.24 32.08

UCSD-SI 21McBride, Katie E7 5:26.97

29.70 32.55 32.9532.99

33.12 33.14 32.96 33.12

32.56 33.88

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 19Hennessy, Connor J1 4:43.30

25.69 28.09 28.8928.83

29.24 28.93 28.68 29.09

27.97 27.89

WORD-ST 19Moore, David M2 4:45.92

25.85 28.20 29.6629.19

30.07 30.06 29.56 29.23

28.15 25.95

UCSD-SI 19Li, Paul T3 4:46.02

26.27 28.51 29.3629.00

29.72 28.96 29.58 29.10

28.64 26.88

UCSD-SI 18Mitrushina, Sasha N4 4:46.98

26.32 28.27 29.1829.02

29.01 29.03 29.19 29.32

29.27 28.37

WORD-ST 20Santos, David A5 4:55.32

26.90 29.67 30.2430.01

30.38 30.49 30.63 30.52

30.14 26.34

UCSD-SI 19Pourvahidi, Chandler J6 4:55.65

26.97 29.78 30.2930.43

30.10 30.11 30.00 29.90

29.71 28.36

WORD-ST 21Brouwer, Ben M7 x5:05.64

27.05 30.26 31.2930.90

31.43 31.22 31.38 31.23

30.79 30.09

UCSD-SI 21Halson, Joseph M8 x5:16.11

28.24 31.63 32.4332.09

32.69 32.06 32.04 31.76

32.00 31.17

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Thomas, Naomi G1 57.99

27.00 30.99

UCSD-SI 18Woo, Catherine W2 59.45

27.73 31.72

SJSU-PC 19Davis, Alli C3 59.90

28.42 31.48

UCSD-SI 19Lee, Austine4 1:00.28

27.75 32.53

UCSD-SI 20Bennett, Summer N5 x1:01.22

28.67 32.55

WORD-ST 20Peterson, Lauren M6 1:02.52

29.46 33.06

UCSD-SI 18Gagnon, Simone E7 x1:03.25

29.58 33.67

WORD-ST 18Bernier, Claudia M8 1:05.83

30.71 35.12

SJSU-PC 22Curado, Taylor K--- X56.53

26.48 30.05

SJSU-PC 20McLean, Michaela L--- X57.70

27.27 30.43

SJSU-PC 19Cable, Alyssa J--- X59.42

28.40 31.02

SJSU-PC 20Nakamoto, Kayla M--- X59.75

28.10 31.65

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 22Torres, Daniel G1 50.71

24.25 26.46

WORD-ST 25Nikishenko, Andrii2 51.34

24.27 27.07

WORD-ST 21Escarcega, Jorge A3 51.67

24.11 27.56

WORD-ST 18Applin, Kaulen G4 x51.95

24.84 27.11

UCSD-SI 21Rodriguez, Ahiram S5 52.47

24.13 28.34

UCSD-SI 18Jacobs, Julian L6 52.59

24.22 28.37

UCSD-SI 21Galvan, Jack C7 52.77

24.23 28.54

UCSD-SI 22Chang, John E8 x53.28

25.15 28.13

UCSD-SI 23Malley, Sean O9 x53.30

24.54 28.76

UCSD-SI 18Nguyen, Michael T10 x53.49

25.25 28.24

WORD-ST 19Flores, Alex E11 x53.96

24.90 29.06

UCSD-SI 20Graves, Zachary J12 x54.31

25.81 28.50

WORD-ST 21Armstrong, Cody J13 x57.14

26.29 30.85

WORD-STSanderlin, Marshall W14 x1:00.29

27.82 32.47

UCSD-SI 19Mitchell, Luke A15 x1:02.62

28.22 34.40

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCSD-SI 19Cohen, Allyson--- X247.35

UCSD-SI 21Mouzooni, Natalie S--- X227.63

UCSD-SI 23Zeeb, Megan--- X206.78

UCSD-SI 21Bird, Liz--- X167.33

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCSD-SI 21Calkins, Luke--- X313.35

UCSD-SI 19Webster, Garet--- X226.80

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Lee, Megan H1 2:12.49

29.58 33.77 30.6738.47
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Results
(#29  Women 200 Yard IM)

UCSD-SI 19Bebi, Rosamaria A2 2:13.36

29.04 34.93 30.7338.66

UCSD-SI 18Bryan, Jaimie L3 2:13.89

28.90 36.29 30.4538.25

WORD-ST 20Peterson, Lauren M4 2:18.35

29.65 35.30 32.3141.09

WORD-ST 21Morgen, Celeste R5 2:20.76

31.23 38.21 32.9138.41

WORD-ST 21Hernandez, Natalia6 2:23.39

30.74 36.79 33.6142.25

WORD-ST 18Dockery, Candace P7 x2:29.06

33.81 39.32 34.1941.74

SJSU-PC 21Smith, Haley J--- X2:10.02

28.15 32.96 29.8539.06

SJSU-PC 21Anderson, Darcie M--- X2:10.16

28.42 35.05 30.3236.37

SJSU-PC 18Robinson, Cassidy N--- X2:10.69

27.98 34.00 31.1837.53

SJSU-PC 19Davis, Alli C--- X2:11.75

28.23 34.91 29.2939.32

SJSU-PC 20Berry, Michelle K--- X2:11.85

29.08 34.54 30.1238.11

SJSU-PC 18Solorio, Taylor R--- X2:12.02

29.34 35.87 28.9037.91

SJSU-PC 19Buxbaum, Amanda J--- X2:13.71

30.34 36.41 30.7236.24

SJSU-PC 20Miller, Morgan R--- X2:14.16

29.46 34.84 30.6939.17

UCSD-SI 19Parks, Lilly S--- X2:19.34

30.69 36.26 32.8939.50

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 19Moore, David M1 1:54.48

25.68 29.88 26.8832.04

WORD-ST 22Torres, Daniel G2 1:55.10

24.92 29.79 26.5533.84

UCSD-SI 19Yong, Zachary K3 1:56.14

25.52 30.99 26.7332.90

UCSD-SI 22Chang, John E4 1:56.35

25.70 30.16 26.1734.32

UCSD-SI 19Zavala, AJ C5 1:56.54

25.61 31.50 26.7732.66

WORD-ST 22Morris, Robbie R6 1:58.49

25.71 31.56 27.6233.60

WORD-ST 22Norton, Aaron P7 x1:59.15

26.67 30.36 27.9634.16

UCSD-SI 19Nadler, Kyle B8 x2:00.98

26.63 31.41 27.9135.03

WORD-ST 21Brouwer, Alex R9 x2:06.57

27.15 33.12 29.1937.11

WORD-ST 19Chokh, Oleksii10 x2:06.67

28.28 34.57 28.6135.21

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 1:36.07

Lee, Austine 19 Daley, Colleen 19

Robbins, Sierra A 20 Shakya, Anji W 21

24.47 23.72 23.8923.99

BUCSD-SI2 1:39.58

Woo, Catherine W 18 Tang, Natalie S 18

Vu, Christina A 18 Thomas, Naomi G 19

25.07 24.76 24.6525.10

AWORD-ST3 1:40.82

Nguyen, Lana 20 Morrow, Adrienne C 20

Wayman, Ashley M 19 Morgen, Celeste R 21

24.65 25.59 25.0225.56

CUCSD-SI4 x1:42.84

Rodman, Erika L 21 Aikens, Jaida L 18

Bennett, Summer N 20 Oosterhouse, Lindsay R 21

26.13 25.88 25.3825.45

BWORD-ST5 1:45.40

Freeman, Molly R 21 Hernandez, Natalia 21

Bennett, Lauren A 19 Heussner, Avery M 20

27.69 26.47 25.5325.71

ASJSU-PC--- X1:35.46

Curado, Taylor K 22 Baudino, Lynea G 18

Harvey, Erika A 21 Bush, Alysha L 18

24.61 24.06 23.5923.20

BSJSU-PC--- X1:37.15

Solorio, Taylor R 18 McLean, Michaela L 20

Nelson, Amber R 20 Beneke, Brynne E 19

24.19 24.34 24.5124.11

CSJSU-PC--- X1:38.55

Bruni, Christina A 20 Spitser, Riley E 19

Hammond, Brooke C 20 Cable, Alyssa J 19

24.93 24.31 24.5224.79

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 1:24.15

Korth, Nick A 22 Heale, Arthur C 19

Jacobs, Julian L 18 Galvan, Jack C 21

21.32 20.79 20.8521.19

AWORD-ST2 1:24.75

El Hazzaz, Mehdi 22 Jonsson, Scott S 21

Torres, Daniel G 22 Brouwer, Alex R 21

21.86 21.13 20.7321.03

BUCSD-SI3 1:26.57

Merrill, Alex C 21 Leung, Michael Y 19

Malley, Sean O 23 Li, Paul T 19

21.83 21.34 21.6721.73

BWORD-ST4 1:29.66

Armstrong, Cody J 21 Santos, David A 20

Hennessy, Connor J 19 Brouwer, Ben M 21

22.83 21.67 22.4922.67

CWORD-ST5 x1:30.59

23.87 22.30 22.2022.22

CUCSD-SI6 x1:31.15

Bryan, Joseph S 20 Moshensky, Alexander 19

Nguyen, Michael T 18 Henry, Tyler T 21

21.62 22.91 23.6622.96

DUCSD-SI7 x1:32.41

Rodriguez, Ahiram S 21 Pourvahidi, Chandler J 19

Halson, Joseph M 21 Mitrushina, Sasha N 18

22.82 22.83 24.3322.43


